



ACCESSORIES

CP Ret Ring Part Number	Identification No. molded into Ring	Inside Diameter of Ret Ring (in.)	For Use on Square Drive (in.)
C155470	10008S	1-3/4"	1"
C155471	10010S	2"	1"
C155472*	10015S	2-1/8"	1"
C134692	10016S	2-1/4"	1"
C155473	10017S	2-1/2"	1"
C155474	10019S	2-5/8"	1"

*Supplied with tool

Index No.	Part No.	Description	No. Req'd.
1	C094354	Cap-Throttle	1
2	C087505	Screen-Air	1
3	C088079	Spring-Throttle Valve (611)	1
4	C117522	Spring-Throttle Valve (611P)	1
5	C106818	Retainer-O-Ring	1
7	A043001	O-Ring (-113)	1
9	C106817	Bushing-Throttle Valve (611)	1
14	C062112	Trigger (Outside)(611)	1
15	C063747	Trigger (Inside)(611)	1
16	C087934	Trigger (611P)	1
24	C113758	Pin (611)	1
25	S002449	Pin (611P)	1
26	C114089	Pin-Trigger Stop	1
27	CA083354	O-Ring (-111)	1
28	C106819	Valve-Reverse	1
29	C083339	Bushing-Reverse Valve	1
30	C068664	Lever-Reverse Valve	1
31	G071613	Pin-Reverse Valve	1
32	C112183	Housing-Motor (Incls: Index No's 26 & 47)(611)	1
33	C138252	Housing-Motor (Zinc)(Incl:Index No's 26 & 47)(611P)	1
34	C142842	Housing-Motor (Incls: Index No's 9, 26 & 47)(611P)	1
35	C085233	Plug-Oil Filter (611P)	1
36	A082777	O-Ring (611P)	1
37	C146888	Cover-Motor Housing (611P)	1
38	C112187	Gasket-Handle (611)	1
39	C117519	Gasket-Handle (611P)	1
40	C112184	Handle-Pistol Grip (Includes: Index No. 9)	1
41	S062777	Screw-Cap (5/16"-18 x 1-1/4")(611)	8
42	S067779	Screw-Allen Cap (5/16"-18 x 1-1/8")(611P)	8
43	S000456	Lockwasher (5/16")	8
44	C095035	Insert-Heli Coil	8
45	CA144007	Decal-Warning	1
46	C068659	Bearing-Ball	1
47	C136167	Plate-Rear End	1
48	C136166	Liner	1
49	C112196	Rotor (15 Teeth)	1
50	KF138246	Blade-Rotor Set (6)	1

Index No.	Part No.	Description	No. Req'd.
51	C136161	Pin-Dowel	1
52	C136168	Plate-Front End (611)	1
53	C120662	Plate-Front End (Steel)(611P)	1
54	C136162	O-Ring (-341)	1
55	C066977	Bearing-Ball	1
56	S000268	Lockwasher (#8)	3
57	G071483	Screw-Cap (#8-32 x 1/2")	3
58	C123855	Plate-Retaining	1
59	C123856	Screen-Exhaust	1
60	C123857	Muffler-Fom	1
61	CA048425	Ball-Steel	1
62	C136165	Coupling	1
63	C136170	Dog	1
64	C112190	Seat-Spring	1
65	C136164	Spring	1
66	C136169	Shaft-Timing	1
67	C112199	Anvil-Spline Dr. (Incl: Index No's 106, 107, 109 & 110)	1
68	C114136	Anvil - 1" Sq. Dr.	1
69	C114138	Anvil - 1" Sq. Dr. (6" Extension)	1
70	CA128646	Anvil-Spline Dr. (Incl: Index No's 106, 107, 109 & 110)	1
71	C112191	Plunger	1
72	C047620	Button	1
73	C112185	Spring-outer	1
74	C112202	Spring-inner	1
75	C155472	Ret Ring	1
76	C117545	Housing-Clutch (Incl: Index No's 114, 115 & 117)	1
77	C112188	Bushing-Clutch Housing	1
78	CA088508	Seal-Oil	1
79	C054897	Plug-Pipe (1/8")	1
80	C112186	Gasket-Clutch Housing	1
81	CA048548	Handle-Support	1
82	C139773	Handle-Support (Zinc)	1
83	C116388	Band-Handle (Steel Housing)	1
84	C064806	Screw-Cap (1/4"-20 x 3/4")	4
85	S000271	Lockwasher (1/4")	4

Tune-Up Kit

C115811 (Includes: Index No's 4, 7, 24, 41, 62, 111, 112, 115 & 118)